BUHHAS KAP TA

beablie
White

OpaHxX, LLlato TaMaHb
KpacHOOapCKUM Kpaw, Nonycyxoe
Chateau Tamagne, Select Orange

125 mn

BepT, LLlaTO TaMaHb 125 Mn
KpacHoOapCKum Kpaw, cyxoe

Vert, Chateau Tamagne

Ana3saHckasi 4oNuHa, «MaMnko»,

BecuHm rpysus, nonycnankoe
Alazani Valley Mamiko, Besini

125 mn

UnHaHpann «MaMuko», becuHmn 125 Mn
[py3us, cyxoe

Tsinandali Mamiko, Besini

Pkauuntenn Cyneppwuop,
LLlaTto MyxpaHu

[py3us, opaHXeBoe Cyxoe BUHO
Chateau Mukhrani, Rkatsiteli Superieur

125 mn

LLlaTto de Tanto, YpokKu 750 mMn

®dpaHuy3ckoro LLlappoHe
KpacHogapCckmm Kpam, Cyxoe, coMenibe peKoMeHayeTt
Chateau de Talu, Chardonnay

MaHaBu, bpaTtbsa AcKaHenu

lpy3us, cyxoe
Askaneli Brothers, Manavi

750 Mn

LLaTo Oe Tanto MyckaT 750 Mn

KpacHOOapCKUM Kpaw, cyxoe, coMesibe peKoMeHayeT
Chateau de Talu, Muscat

Xuxeu, bpatba AckaHenu
[py3usa, cyxoe
Askaneli Brothers, Khikhvi

WINE

330.-

310.-

330.-

360.-

550.-

2440.-

2640.-

4160.-

750 mn 3900.-

lhpacHbie
Red

AnasaHckas foNnHa, «MaMUKo»,

BecuHU roysus, nonycnankoe
Alazani Valley Mamiko, Besini

125 mn

Canepasu HIKO[4, LLlato TaMaHb,

KpacHooapcKnii kpan, cyxoe HeunbTpOBaHHOe
Saperavi Nude, Chateau Tamagne

125 mn

Canepasu, «MamMuko», becuHu

lpy3usa, cyxoe
Saperavi Mamiko, Besini

125 mn

KnHa3mapaynim, «MaMmnko», becmHu 125 vn
[py3ua, monycnagkoe
Kindzmarauli Mamiko, Besini

MyKy3aHu, bpaTtba AckaHenun 125 M1
[py3wusa, cyxoe

Askaneli Brothers Mukuzani

LLlaTo Oe Tanto, Ypokwu 750 Mn

(DpaHLl,y3CKOF0 Ka6epHe
KpacHogapCcKum Kpaw, Cyxoe, COMesibe pekoMeHayeT
Chateau de Talu, Cabernet

LLlaTto Oe Tanw Knepe

340.-

375.-

395.-

475.-

530.-

2240.-

750mn 4060.-

KpacHOOapCKUn Kpaw, po30BOe Cyx0e, coMesibe peKoMeHayeT

Chateau de Talu, Clairet

LI PLIC T BIE BUHA

SPARKLING WINE

ApVICTOB EDIOT KpacHoOapCKnm Kpaw 125 mMn
Aristov, Blanc Brut

ApuctoB Po3e Kpacronapckuii kpal 125 Mn
Aristov, Rose Brut

PucnuHr Boicokun Beper BptoT 750 Mn
KpacHOOapCKUM Kpaw

Vlysokij Bereg, Riesling Brut

LLlaTto TaMmaHb CenekTt bnaH 750 Mn
EDIOT KpacHopapckum Kpaw

Chateau Tamagne, Select Blanc Brut

LLlaTo TamaHb CenekT Po3e 750 Mn

BpIOT KpacHopapckuin kpait
Chateau Tamagne, Select Rose Brut

240.-

240.-

1450.-

1650.-

1650.-

XBaH4YyKapa, Tamapga 750 Mn
[py3us, nonycnagkoe

Tamada, Khvanchkara

A6pay-[Aiopco Pe3eps bptor, 750 mn

KpacHogapCcKum Kpaw, cyxoe
Abrau Durso Reserve Brut

Ab6pay-[iopco Po3e Pe3sepB BploT, 750 mn

KpacHogapcKkum Kpaw, po3oBoe cyxoe
Abrau Durso Rose Reserve Brut

Bbicokun Beper 3kcTpa BploTt 750 mn
Po3e KpacHopapckui kpan

Vysokij Bereg, Rose Extra Brut

TeT pe LLeBanb bplior, 750 mn

NMomecTtbe Nonyouukoe
KpacHogapcKkum Kpam, cyxoe
Tete de Cheval Brut, Golubitskoe Estate

5340.-

1650.-

1650.-

1950.-

3950.-



OPYKTOBOE BUHO

FRUIT WINE
MpaHaTOBOE 125mn 275.-
Pomegranate wine
E>xeBun4yHoe 125mn 275.-

Blackberry wine

AOMALIHEE BUHO
B KYBLUILIHE

HOMEMADE WINE IN A JUG

KpacHoe/6enoe 700 un 1100.-

cyxoe/nonycnagkoe
Red /white sec /semi-sweet

TERUAA so

PEKOMEHAYEM

| PAMUHYLIK YAULE
[ HTOA XUHKAAU

DECANTER OF CHACHA

TO KHINKALI
MpadunHUMK Yaun 250mn 1600.-
C MapuUHOBaAHHbLIMU NepPUYNKaMMU,
47%
Decanter of Chacha with Pickled Peppers soomn  3200.-

AN HACTOYLIET O
AFRUIUTA

WE INSIST FROM THE HEART
FOR A REAL DZHIGIT

Yaya «I'py3nHckaa nog XUHKanu» somn 320.-
Chacha «Georgian to Khinkali»

CaMoroH KpadToBbin «AUBOBbIN» 50mn 240.-
Moonshine Craft «Quince»

CaMoroH kpadToBbin «Penxoa» somn 240.-
Moonshine Craft «Feijoa»

MepBOroH p>xaHomn 5o0mn 260.-
Pervogon Rye

Asac «TyToBaa» somn 290.-
Ayas «Mulberry»

Aac «AbpukocoBas» somn 290.-

Ayas «Apricot»

BOAKA 50

TEQUILA
ArasuTta «BnaHko» 360.-
Agavita «Blanco»
ArasuTta «lronpg» 370.-
Agavita «Gold»
OHEIMnH 440.-
ONEGIN
Uapckaa «OpurnHanbHasa» 195.-
Czar’s «Original»
Llapckaa «3onoTtaa» 210.-
Czar's «Gold»
Pycckun CtaHpapT 195.-

Russian Standart

VODKA

Pycckun CtaHpapt Nonp 210.-
Russian Standart Gold

Benyra «Ho6n» 415.-
Beluga «Noblex»

OpTopokc 220.-

BOOKa, CO3daHHad Nno TpagnynoHHOMY peuenTty 13 OT6ODHOI’O
CrMpTa U YncTenLlen apTe3naHcKow BOAbl MO TexHoormam 19 Beka
Orthodox

vodka created according to a traditional recipe from selected alcohol
and the purest artesian water using 19th century technologies




